
1983 Sprints on Dirt Season
Date Track Winner

Saturday, May 21, 1983 Hartford Motor Speedway Gary Fedewa

Friday, May 27, 1983 Owosso Speedway Mike Shaw

Saturday, May 28, 1983 Butler Motor Speedway Gary Fedewa

Saturday, June 04, 1983 Avilla Raceway Hank Lower

Friday, June 10, 1983 Owosso Speedway Mike Shaw

Saturday, June 11, 1983 Butler Motor Speedway Brad Wickham

Sunday, June 12, 1983 Bryan Motor Speedway Mark Mead

Saturday, June 18, 1983 Ionia County Speedway Mike Shaw

Friday, June 24, 1983 Owosso Speedway Rick Ferkel

Saturday, June 25, 1983 Crystal Raceway Hank Lower

Sunday, June 26, 1983 Hartford Motor Speedway Hank Lower

Saturday, July 02, 1983 Avilla Raceway Tim Baker

Monday, July 04, 1983 Auto City Speedway George McCord

Saturday, July 09, 1983 US 131 Raceway Tom Marks

Sunday, July 10, 1983 Bryan Motor Speedway Gary Fedewa

Saturday, July 16, 1983 Avilla Raceway Tim Baker

Saturday, July 23, 1983 Crystal Raceway Hank Lower

Sunday, July 24, 1983 Thunderbird Raceway Randy Varney

Saturday, July 30, 1983 Butler Motor Speedway Hank Lower

Saturday, August 06, 1983 Avilla Raceway George McCord

Sunday, August 07, 1983 Bryan Motor Speedway Denny Donaldson

Saturday, August 13, 1983 Crystal Raceway Mark Mead

Saturday, August 20, 1983 Butler Motor Speedway Mark Mead

Saturday, August 27, 1983 Crystal Raceway Mark Mead

Saturday, September 03, 1983 Avilla Raceway Rick Lemanski

Sunday, September 04, 1983 Ionia County Speedway Gary Fedewa

https://www.sprintsondirt.com/history/1983season/


Monday, September 05, 1983 Auto City Speedway Gary Fedewa

Saturday, September 24, 1983 Avilla Raceway Kelly Kinser

Saturday, October 01, 1983 Avilla Raceway Fred Linder


